
Holiday Hours at The Pointe

Date Facility Hours Open Swim Other Info

Fri, Dec 23 5:15 am-10 pm 12-8:30 pm
Sat,Dec 24 7 am-3 pm  10 am-2:30 pm Babysitting closed 

No 8:15 Spinning
Sun, Dec 25  Closed   Closed  
Mon, Dec 26  5:15 a.m.-10 pm 12-8:30 pm 
Tues, Dec 27  5:15 a.m.-10 pm 12-6:30 pm
Wed, Dec 28  5:15 a.m.-10 pm 12-8:30 pm
Thurs, Dec 29 5:15 a.m.-10 pm 12-6:30 pm
Fri, Dec 30  5:15 a.m.-10 pm 12-8:30 pm
Sat, Dec 31  7 am-3 pm 10 am-2:30 pm No 8:15 Spinning
Sun, Jan 1  8 am-6 pm 11 am-5:30 pm No 8:15 PiYo
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